\mazing Greys
| Days

September 26-29

St. Andrew Village,
New London

Spend time at beautiful Shores of St. Andrew Bible Camp enjoying worship,
Bible study, pontoon rides, day trips, and fellowship. This event is geared for
mobile adults over 50. Plan to arrive Tuesday afternoon and depart Friday
at 11 am.

Fee: $155
Camperships are available upon request.

To register complete the registration form and mail to:
GLLM, 9916 Lake Ave. S., Spicer, MN 56288 along with a
S50 deposit.

Amazing Greys Fall Days Registration

Name Male or Female
Phone Email
Address City/State/Zip

Roommate Request

Allergies/Dietary Needs

Payment: Cash ___ Check ___ Visa/MasterCard/Discover

CC# Exp. Date

Signature




Amazing Grey’s Fall Days
Tentative Schedule

Tuesday, September 26"

2:00-4:00 PM
4:00
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
9:00

Registration & Settle-in
Welcome
Mixers-Hostess
Cookout

Worship

Games/Free Time
Campfire/Hymn Sing

Wednesday, September 27"
8:00 AM First Word

8:30

9:30
10:30
11:00
12:00 PM
1:00

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Breakfast

Bible Study with Loren Teig
Morning Coffee

Speaker

Lunch

Free Time: On and Off-Site Activities
Supper

Worship

Games & Snacks

Hymn Sing with Dave Eliason

Thursday, September 28"
8:00 AM First Word

8:30 Breakfast

9:30 Bible Study with Loren Teig
10:30 Morning Coffee

11:00 Time with Dave Eliason
12:00 PM Lunch

1:00 Free Time: On and Off-Site Activities
5:30 Supper

6:30 Worship

7:30 Games & Snacks

8:30 Hymn Sing with Dave Eliason
Friday, September 29"

8:30 AM First Word

9:00 Closing Worship

10:00 Brunch

Farewell



